
WEST TEXAS RUNNING CLUB
43RD ANNUAL FIRECRACKER RUN
Age Group Results- 3 MILE
July 04, 2012  
Results By DH.. WTRC   
**New AG Record**

Overall Male 3M 
Place           Name                City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1               Cade Speed          Wolfforth  TX  16      1       
18:00

Male 13 to 15
Place           Name                City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1               Matthew Sepulveda   Hobbs  NM      14      2       
18:33
2               Jack Harlan         Slaton  TX     14      15      
21:25
3               Alexander Chamales  Lubbock  TX    14      26      
22:51
4               Christopher Gaschen Lubbock  TX    15      45      
25:51
5               Abraham Montalvo    Plainview  TX  14      49      
26:37
6               Calvin Dement       Sundown  TX    13      80      
30:45

Male 16 to 19
Place           Name                City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1               Kadon Stabeno       Wolfforth  TX  16      3       
18:49
2               Josiah Baker        Lubbock  TX    16      4       
18:51
3               Hunter Saddler      Lubbock  TX    16      9       
19:46
4               Jesus Rodriguez     O'Donnell  TX  16      10      
20:07
5               Paul David Gaschen  Lubbock  TX    16      11      
20:19
6               Jimmy Matthews      Lubbock  TX    17      19      
22:10
7               Christopher Lozano  Muleshoe  TX   16      21      
22:14
8               Dustin Wells        Lubbock  TX    18      36      
24:06
9               Jeter Cotton        Littlefield  TX19      58      
27:37
10              Tyler Perez         Lubbock  TX    16      98      
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33:35

Male 20 to 24
Place           Name                City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1               Robert Andrew Findley Odessa  TX     24      22      
22:17
2               Nathan Conroy       Lubbock  TX    20      38      
24:44
3               Justin Holcombe     Brownfield  TX 24      107     
37:01

Male 25 to 29
Place           Name                City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1               Jeffrey Williams    Lubbock  TX    27      25      
22:43
2               Carlos Perez        Lubbock  TX    29      59      
27:47
3               Johnathon Jowers    Brownfield  TX 25      61      
27:52
4               Matthew Armstrong   Lubbock  TX    29      82      
30:58
5               Emmanuel Ramirez    Lubbock  TX    28      99      
33:36

Male 30 to 34
Place           Name                City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1               Christopher Thomas SAmarillo  TX   33      6       
18:51
2               Gary Evans          Lubbock  TX    32      29      
23:01
3               Brian Coker         Levelland  TX  34      42      
25:15
4               Benjamin Midkiff    Lubbock  TX    30      74      
29:39

Male 35 to 39
Place           Name                City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1               Kenny Powell        Lubbock  TX    38      32      
23:11
2               Isaac Munoz Jr      Lubbock  TX    36      41      
25:13
3               Hedge Martin        Lubbock  TX    37      47      
25:59
4               Russell McGuire     Lubbock  TX    35      48      
26:18

Male 40 to 44
Place           Name                City           Age     
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Overall Total Time
1               Lee Cohen           Lubbock  TX    40      7       
19:30
2               Mont McClendon      Lubbock  TX    40      16      
21:29
3               Abe Garcia          Lubbock  TX    41      17      
21:34
4               Juan Herrera        Sundown  TX    42      18      
22:05
5               Shannon Anderson    Lubbock  TX    40      20      
22:11
6               David Aguirre       Lubbock  TX    40      23      
22:18
7               Bryan Timpe         Lubbock  TX    44      34      
23:30
8               John Pitman         Lubbock  TX    43      90      
31:55

Male 45 to 49
Place           Name                City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1               David Guinn         Idalou  TX     46      5       
18:51
2               Martin Montalvo     Plainview  TX  47      8       
19:38
3               Cody Miller         Lubbock  TX    46      12      
20:23
4               Abel Reyna          Lubbock  TX    49      24      
22:18
5               Adam Rodriguez      Slaton  TX     48      50      
26:38
6               Paul Gaschen        Lubbock  TX    46      91      
32:02
7               Alex Hernandez      Lubbock  TX    47      102     
34:55
8               Steve Carter        Browfield  TX  49      109     
38:09

Male 50 to 54
Place           Name                City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1               Epi Aguirre         Lubbock  TX    53      13      
20:51
2               J Edson Pinto       Lubbock  TX    51      27      
22:59
3               Tommy Sansom        Lubbock  TX    54      28      
23:01
4               Brooks Boynton      Blackwell  TX  51      63      
28:16
5               Joe Martin          Lubbock  TX    52      68      
29:11
6               Tim Cotton          Littlefield  TX51      78      
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30:33
7               Bill Gelber         Lubbock  TX    53      87      
31:35
8               Mario Jimenez       Lubbock  TX    51      94      
32:32

Male 55 to 59
Place           Name                City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1               Gonzalo Ramirez     Lubbock  TX    55      51      
26:46
2               Fred Constancio     Lubbock  TX    59      65      
28:28
3               Tony Isaacs         Brownfield  TX 56      69      
29:14
4               Ricky Russell       Wolfforth  TX  55      101     
34:46

Male 60 to 64
Place           Name                City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1               Jerry Morris        Lubbock  TX    61      30      
23:08
2               Luis Cardenas       Lubbock  TX    60      39      
24:49
3               Sam Wall            Slaton  TX     63      40      
25:11
4               Damon Provence      Sudan  TX      61      43      
25:42
5               Ronnie Prigg        Lubbock  TX    61      52      
27:04
6               Tom Weis            Lubbock  TX    60      56      
27:30

Male 65 to 69
Place           Name                City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1               Jack Bearden        Lubbock  TX    65      53      
27:16
2               Rick Lampe          Lubbock  TX    68      112     
39:31

Male 70 and over
Place           Name                City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1               Bill Felton         Lubbock  TX    77      73      
29:28
-----------------------------------------------------------------
-----

Overall Female 3M 
Place           Name                City           Age     
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Overall Total Time
1               Iris Rivero         Lubbock  TX    37      14      
21:17**
                **New Record- F35-39**

Female 10 to 12
Place           Name                City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1               Jubilee Cotton      Littlefield  TX12      71      
29:20

Female 13 to 15
Place           Name                City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1               Meagan Matthews     Lubbock  TX    14      70      
29:20

Female 16 to 19
Place           Name                City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1               Allyson Matthews    Lubbock  TX    16      57      
27:33
2               Lindsey Lewallen    Lubbock  TX    18      85      
31:12

Female 20 to 24
Place           Name                City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1               Jancee Cotton       Littlfeild  TX 21      55      
27:26
2               Mary Ruth Matthews  Lubbock  TX    20      66      
28:29
3               Gina German         Lubbock  TX    22      116     
43:17

Female 25 to 29
Place           Name                City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1               Rachel Henderson    Lubbock  TX    26      31      
23:09
2               Ashley Williams     Lubbock  TX    26      54      
27:20
3               Amanda Williams     Lubbock  TX    26      76      
29:59
4               Romie Juarez        Lubbock  TX    29      100     
34:02
5               Jennifer Bennett    Brownfield  TX 26      108     
37:02
6               Tristan Masto       Wolfforth  TX  28      117     
46:08

Female 30 to 34
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Place           Name                City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1               Laura Sefcik        Lubbock  TX    30      33      
23:19
2               Rachael Miller      Lubbock  TX    31      35      
23:46
3               Josie Musico        Brownfield  TX 30      37      
24:13
4               Erin Dulin          Shallowater  TX33      75      
29:46
5               Jessica Smith       Lubbock  TX    31      92      
32:11
6               Lisa Reimer         Loop  TX       34      103     
35:21
7               Kathy Owens         Mckinney  TX   30      104     
35:55

Female 35 to 39
Place           Name                City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1               Alicea Charamut     Newington  CT  39      60      
27:48
2               Maricarmen Solis    Levelland  TX  39      64      
28:26
3               Patricia Bird       Vail  AZ       36      79      
30:36
4               Heather Nokes       Lubbock  TX    36      88      
31:36
5               Veronica Davy       Friendswood  TX35      95      
32:45

Female 40 to 44
Place           Name                City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1               Debbie Gelber       Lubbock  TX    43      44      
25:49
2               Christie Hodge      Lubbock  TX    42      46      
25:53
3               Wendy Anderson      Lubbock  TX    42      62      
28:08
4               Melissa Chamales    Lubbock  TX    43      67      
28:46
5               Lee Handlin         Lubbock  TX    43      81      
30:48
6               Amy Paiva           Brownfield  TX 40      86      
31:33
7               Susan Lewallen      Lubbock  TX    44      89      
31:47
8               Holly Snodgrass     Lubbock  TX    42      93      
32:32

Female 45 to 49
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Place           Name                City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1               Dian Alonzo         Lubbock  TX    49      83      
31:02
2               Cathy Hudson        Wolfforth  TX  45      105     
36:01

Female 50 to 54
Place           Name                City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1               Debbie Aguirre      Lubbock  TX    51      72      
29:24
2               Annette Hodge       Sundown  TX    51      77      
30:19
3               Stella Luera        Olton  TX      54      84      
31:02
4               Carolyn Emre        Lubbock  TX    52      97      
33:30
5               Barbara Wilkins     Lubbock  TX    51      110     
38:52
6               Barbara Dykes       Lubbock  TX    52      111     
38:56
7               Sheryl Russell      Wolfforth  TX  53      113     
40:08

Female 55 to 59
Place           Name                City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1               Debbie Roman        Lubbock  TX    56      96      
33:00
2               Teresa Munoz        Lubbock  TX    58      106     
36:09

Female 60 and over
Place           Name                City           Age     
Overall Total Time
1               Janis Waechter      Hobbs  NM      60      114     
41:13
2               Josie Aleman        Lubbock  TX    61      115     
42:01
3               Carol Felton        Lubbock  TX    69      118     
52:03

43RD ANNUAL FIRECRACKER RUN
Age Graded Results-3MILE
July 04, 2012
Results By DH.WTRC

3M CLYDES/ATHENA
Female Finishers
Place          Name                  City              Age Gender    
Actual     Net
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    1          Teresa Jourden        Whitharral  TX    28  F           
29:04      29:04
    2          Angela Jacobs         Lubbock  TX       35  F           
29:59      29:40
    3          Dayton Castro         Lubbock  TX       24  F           
33:19      33:19
    4          Selena Thompson       Lubbock  TX       31  F           
35:14      35:12
    5          Jessica Brown         Lubbock  TX       26  F           
35:36      35:36
    6          Joye Hudson           Wolfforth  TX     23  F           
35:45      35:45
    7          Kim Smith             Lubbock  TX       49  F           
43:14      38:18
    8          Elizabet Alarcon      Muleshoe  TX      30  F           
39:46      39:45

Male Finishers
Place          Name                  City              Age Gender   
Actual      Net
    1          Adam Puckett          Lubbock  TX       41  M           
21:56      20:34
    2          Randal Dement         Sundown  TX       45  M           
28:23      25:49
    3          Rodney Smith          Lubbock  TX       51  M           
30:00      26:02
    4          Isaac Munoz           Lubbock  TX       57  M           
32:21      26:42
    5          Jay Dulin             Shallowater  TX   37  M           
31:26      30:22
    6          Jonathan Byrd         Abernathy  TX     30  M           
32:24      32:20
    7          William Pendleton     Lubbock  TX       32  M           
32:49      32:34
    8          Brandon Holcombe      Brownfield  TX    30  M           
38:09      38:03
-----------------------------------------------------------------
-------

43RD ANNUAL FIRECRACKER RUN
Age Group Results- 10 MILE
July 04, 2012
Results By DH.WTRC

Overall Male 10M
Place         Name                   City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1             Quent Bearden          Lubbock  TX       37      1       
58:59

Male 20 to 24
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Place         Name                   City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1             Trent Early            Lubbock  TX       23      6       
1:12:00
2             Zakri Redding          Lubbock  TX       23      36      
1:39:39

Male 25 to 29
Place         Name                   City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1             Ben Boston             Lubbock  TX       27      25      
1:30:59

Male 30 to 34
Place         Name                   City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1             Justin Hesse           Brownfield  TX    31      3       
1:04:20
2             Joe Osterkamp          Muleshoe  TX      34      4       
1:06:44
3             Joshua Leyva           Lubbock  TX       32      7       
1:17:27
4             Andrew Allison         Lubbock  TX       31      11      
1:19:49
5             James Felts            Lubbock  TX       34      27      
1:33:41
6             Zach Long              Lubbock  TX       31      45      
1:47:11

Male 35 to 39
Place         Name                   City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1             Ben Tanui              Lubbock  TX       36      2       
1:02:11
2             Gabriel Olivarez       Lubbock  TX       35      16      
1:25:01
3             Ronnie Adams           Lubbock  TX       37      26      
1:31:44

Male 40 to 44
Place         Name                   City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1             Heath Pennell          Lubbock  TX       44      5       
1:09:59
2             Brett Peikert          Wolfforth         44      13      
1:21:21
3             Ron Appling            Plainview  TX     40      33      
1:38:21
4             Sergio Trevino         Lubbock  TX       43      34      
1:38:25

Male 45 to 49
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Place         Name                   City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1             Cliff Lewallen         Lubbock  TX       48      12      
1:20:47
2             Brent Adcock           Anton  TX         49      28      
1:33:55

Male 50 to 54
Place         Name                   City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1             Paul Pare              Lubbock  TX       50      10      
1:18:32
2             Paul Darden            Sundown  TX       52      14      
1:22:30
3             Richard Shaw           Plainview  TX     50      21      
1:29:21
4             Scott Cain             Lubbock  TX       50      24      
1:30:53

Male 55 to 59
Place         Name                   City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1             Wayne Frost            Midland  TX       58      35      
1:39:15
2             Steve German           Lubbock  TX       55      38      
1:40:11
3             Jim Thompson           Plainview  TX     57      49      
1:51:45

Male 60 to 64
Place         Name                   City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1             David Weaver           Lubbbock  TX      60      31      
1:37:10
2             Jimmy Waechter         Hobbs  NM         60      32      
1:37:19
3             Mike Strum             Carlsbad  NM      61      40      
1:42:11

Male 65 to 69
Place         Name                   City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1             James Livermore        Lubbock  TX       65      53      
1:57:22

Male 70 and over
Place         Name                   City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1             Gorden Jenkins         Lubbock  TX       71      43      
1:45:33
-----------------------------------------------------------------
--
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Overall Female 10M
Place         Name                   City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1             Tammy Moriearty        Lubbock  TX       38      8       
1:17:45

Female 16 to 19
Place         Name                   City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1             Journee Cotton         Littlefield  TX   16      17      
1:25:17
2             Taylor Richey          Gail  TX          19      42      
1:44:22

Female 25 to 29
Place         Name                   City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1             Allison Forsberg       Lubbock  TX       29      9       
1:17:53
2             Amanda Boston          Lubbock  TX       28      23      
1:30:39
3             Claudia Ramos          Lubbock  TX       26      44      
1:45:33
4             Alexis Roberts         Lubbock  TX       27      47      
1:47:44
5             Kaci Cechan            Lubbock  TX       28      50      
1:55:10

Female 30 to 34
Place         Name                   City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1             Angie Sonnenberg       Lubbock  TX       33      15      
1:24:23
2             Sonia Rodriguez        Lubbock  TX       31      19      
1:27:37
3             Ginny McMinn           Lubbock  TX       32      22      
1:29:38
4             Mandy Poklikuha        Lubbock  TX       34      29      
1:34:34
5             Lindsey Ring           Lubbock  TX       30      37      
1:39:54
6             Amy McAlexander        Lubbock  TX       31      39      
1:41:05
7             Val Jordan             Lubbock  TX       32      54      
2:01:16

Female 35 to 39
Place         Name                   City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1             Jonna Byars            Lubbock  TX       38      18      
1:26:58
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2             Shannon Owens          Lubbock  TX       36      48      
1:47:46

Female 40 to 44
Place         Name                   City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1             Jennifer Snead         Lubbock  TX       42      20      
1:28:55
2             Tracy Suit             Lubbock  TX       42      30      
1:35:38
3             Deloras Shubert        Midland  TX       44      46      
1:47:13

Female 50 to 54
Place         Name                   City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1             Gwen Lappley           Lubbock  TX       50      41      
1:44:04
2             Marty Adcock           Anton  TX         51      52      
1:56:45

Female 55 to 59
Place         Name                   City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1             Ann Hodges             Wolfforth  TX     55      51      
1:56:10

Female 60 and over
Place         Name                   City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1             Etta Mayer             Lubbock  TX       63      55      
2:09:38

43RD ANNUAL FIRECRACKER RUN
Age Graded Results-1OM
July 04, 2012
Results By DH.WTRC

10M CLYDES/ATHENA

Female Finishers
Place         Name          City         Age  Gender  Actual Time 
Net Time
    1         Crystal Salazar Lubbock  TX  32   F       1:46:01    
1:45:45

Male Finishers
Place         Name          City         Age  Gender  Actual Time 
Net Time
    1         Jim Deaver    Lubbock  TX  54   M         1:36:23    
1:21:58
    2         Nathan Paden  Slaton  TX   44   M         1:32:59    
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1:25:52
    3         Stephen Seitz Clovis  NM   22   M         1:32:06    
1:32:03
    4         Jerry Adams   Lubbock  TX  36   M         1:35:39    
1:33:49

-----------------------------------------------------------------
-

                          ELEMENTARY ONE MILE RUN
                     JULY 4, 2012   Brownfield, Texas

                              OVERALL RESULTS

Place Name                  Age Sex Grade Town            Time    
===== ===================== === === ===== =============== ======= 
    1 JON OLIVAREZ            8   M 3     LUBBOCK            7:23 
    2 ADRIAN LARA             9   M 4     LUBBOCK            7:57 
    3 JOCHI RODRIGUEZ         9   M 4     O'DONNELL          8:00 
    4 HEATH TIMPE             9   M 4     LUBBOCK            8:07 
    5 BRENDEN ANDERSON        9   M 4     LUBBOCK            8:11 
    6 JILLIAN COWART          9   F 4     LUBBOCK            8:29 
    7 ROSS COHEN              8   M 4     LUBBOCK            8:30 
    8 EMILY MUNOZ            11   F 6     LUBBOCK            8:35 
    9 MALLORY DAVY            8   F 3     FRIENDSWOOD        8:36 
   10 MARGARET THOMAS         8   F 3     AMARILLO           8:48 
   11 ELLIANNA PEREZ          7   F 2     LUBBOCK            8:50 
   12 SPENCER WARD            9   M 4     LUBBOCK            9:51 
   13 BENJAMEN MORTON         8   M 3     LUBBOCK            9:57 
   14 HARLEY NOKES           10   F 5     LUBBOCK           10:05 
   15 CHRISTOPHER THOMAS      5   M 1     AMARILLO          11:40 
   16 MICAH BOYNTON           6   M 1     BLACKWELL         11:48 
   17 MAX DEMENT              8   M 2     SUNDOWN           12:18 
   18 JORDEN ANDERSON         4   M K     LUBBOCK           13:11 
   19 ELI PADEN               5   M K     SLATON            13:24 
   20 KAYLANA SEBASTIAO       6   F 1     LUBBOCK           13:39 
   21 BRILEY WELLS           12   M 6     LUBBOCK           14:36 
   22 RACHEL COHEN            6   F 1     LUBBOCK           15:08 
-----------------------------------------------------------------

43RD ANNUAL FIRECRACKER
3 MILE OVERALL
July 04, 2012
Results By DH.WTRC

Place     Name                   City           Age    AG Place       
Time      Pace
1         Cade Speed             Wolfforth  TX  16     1 Male         
18:00     6:00/M
2         Matthew Sepulveda      Hobbs  NM      14         1 M 
13-15  18:33     6:11/M
3         Kadon Stabeno          Wolfforth  TX  16         1 M 
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16-19  18:49     6:16/M
4         Josiah Baker           Lubbock  TX    16         2 M 
16-19  18:51     6:17/M
5         David Guinn            Idalou  TX     46         1 M 
45-49  18:51     6:17/M
6         Christopher Thomas Sr  Amarillo  TX   33         1 M 
30-34  18:51     6:17/M
7         Lee Cohen              Lubbock  TX    40         1 M 
40-44  19:30     6:30/M
8         Martin Montalvo        Plainview  TX  47         2 M 
45-49  19:38     6:33/M
9         Hunter Saddler         Lubbock  TX    16         3 M 
16-19  19:46     6:35/M
10        Jesus Rodriguez        O'Donnell  TX  16         4 M 
16-19  20:07     6:42/M
11        Paul David Gaschen     Lubbock  TX    16         5 M 
16-19  20:19     6:46/M
12        Cody Miller            Lubbock  TX    46         3 M 
45-49  20:23     6:48/M
13        Epi Aguirre            Lubbock  TX    53         1 M 
50-54  20:51     6:57/M
14        Iris Rivero            Lubbock  TX    37     1 Fem          
21:17     7:06/M
15        Jack Harlan            Slaton  TX     14         2 M 
13-15  21:25     7:08/M
16        Mont McClendon         Lubbock  TX    40         2 M 
40-44  21:29     7:10/M
17        Abe Garcia             Lubbock  TX    41         3 M 
40-44  21:34     7:11/M
18        Adam Puckett           Lubbock  TX    41         1 M 
10-99  21:56     7:19/M
19        Juan Herrera           Sundown  TX    42         4 M 
40-44  22:05     7:22/M
20        Jimmy Matthews         Lubbock  TX    17         6 M 
16-19  22:10     7:23/M
21        Shannon Anderson       Lubbock  TX    40         5 M 
40-44  22:11     7:24/M
22        Christopher Lozano     Muleshoe  TX   16         7 M 
16-19  22:14     7:25/M
23        Robert Andrew Findley  Odessa  TX     24         1 M 
20-24  22:17     7:26/M
24        David Aguirre          Lubbock  TX    40         6 M 
40-44  22:18     7:26/M
25        Abel Reyna             Lubbock  TX    49         4 M 
45-49  22:18     7:26/M
26        Jeffrey Williams       Lubbock  TX    27         1 M 
25-29  22:43     7:34/M
27        Alexander Chamales     Lubbock  TX    14         3 M 
13-15  22:51     7:37/M
28        J Edson Pinto          Lubbock  TX    51         2 M 
50-54  22:59     7:40/M
29        Tommy Sansom           Lubbock  TX    54         3 M 
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50-54  23:01     7:40/M
30        Gary Evans             Lubbock  TX    32         2 M 
30-34  23:01     7:40/M
31        Jerry Morris           Lubbock  TX    61         1 M 
60-64  23:08     7:43/M
32        Rachel Henderson       Lubbock  TX    26         1 F 
25-29  23:09     7:43/M
33        Kenny Powell           Lubbock  TX    38         1 M 
35-39  23:11     7:44/M
34        Laura Sefcik           Lubbock  TX    30         1 F 
30-34  23:19     7:46/M
35        Bryan Timpe            Lubbock  TX    44         7 M 
40-44  23:30     7:50/M
36        Rachael Miller         Lubbock  TX    31         2 F 
30-34  23:46     7:55/M
37        Dustin Wells           Lubbock  TX    18         8 M 
16-19  24:06     8:02/M
38        Josie Musico           Brownfield  TX 30         3 F 
30-34  24:13     8:04/M
39        Nathan Conroy          Lubbock  TX    20         2 M 
20-24  24:44     8:15/M
40        Luis Cardenas          Lubbock  TX    60         2 M 
60-64  24:49     8:16/M
41        Sam Wall               Slaton  TX     63         3 M 
60-64  25:11     8:24/M
42        Isaac Munoz Jr         Lubbock  TX    36         2 M 
35-39  25:13     8:24/M
43        Brian Coker            Levelland  TX  34         3 M 
30-34  25:15     8:25/M
44        Damon Provence         Sudan  TX      61         4 M 
60-64  25:42     8:34/M
45        Debbie Gelber          Lubbock  TX    43         1 F 
40-44  25:49     8:36/M
46        Christopher Gaschen    Lubbock  TX    15         4 M 
13-15  25:51     8:37/M
47        Christie Hodge         Lubbock  TX    42         2 F 
40-44  25:53     8:38/M
48        Hedge Martin           Lubbock  TX    37         3 M 
35-39  25:59     8:40/M
49        Russell McGuire        Lubbock  TX    35         4 M 
35-39  26:18     8:46/M
50        Abraham Montalvo       Plainview  TX  14         5 M 
13-15  26:37     8:52/M
51        Adam Rodriguez         Slaton  TX     48         5 M 
45-49  26:38     8:53/M
52        Gonzalo Ramirez        Lubbock  TX    55         1 M 
55-59  26:46     8:55/M
53        Ronnie Prigg           Lubbock  TX    61         5 M 
60-64  27:04     9:01/M
54        Jack Bearden           Lubbock  TX    65         1 M 
65-69  27:16     9:05/M
55        Ashley Williams        Lubbock  TX    26         2 F 
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25-29  27:20     9:07/M
56        Jancee Cotton          Littlfeild  TX 21         1 F 
20-24  27:26     9:09/M
57        Tom Weis               Lubbock  TX    60         6 M 
60-64  27:30     9:10/M
58        Allyson Matthews       Lubbock  TX    16         1 F 
16-19  27:33     9:11/M
59        Jeter Cotton           Littlefield  TX19         9 M 
16-19  27:37     9:12/M
60        Carlos Perez           Lubbock  TX    29         2 M 
25-29  27:47     9:16/M
61        Alicea Charamut        Newington  CT  39         1 F 
35-39  27:48     9:16/M
62        Johnathon Jowers       Brownfield  TX 25         3 M 
25-29  27:52     9:17/M
63        Wendy Anderson         Lubbock  TX    42         3 F 
40-44  28:08     9:23/M
64        Brooks Boynton         Blackwell  TX  51         4 M 
50-54  28:16     9:25/M
65        Randal Dement          Sundown  TX    45         2 M 
10-99  28:23     9:28/M
66        Maricarmen Solis       Levelland  TX  39         2 F 
35-39  28:26     9:29/M
67        Fred Constancio        Lubbock  TX    59         2 M 
55-59  28:28     9:29/M
68        Mary Ruth Matthews     Lubbock  TX    20         2 F 
20-24  28:29     9:30/M
69        Melissa Chamales       Lubbock  TX    43         4 F 
40-44  28:46     9:35/M
70        Teresa Jourden         Whitharral  TX 28         5 F 
10-99  29:04     9:41/M
71        Joe Martin             Lubbock  TX    52         5 M 
50-54  29:11     9:44/M
72        Tony Isaacs            Brownfield  TX 56         3 M 
55-59  29:14     9:45/M
73        Meagan Matthews        Lubbock  TX    14         2 F 
13-15  29:20     9:47/M
74        Jubilee Cotton         Littlefield  TX12         1 F 
10-12  29:20     9:47/M
75        Debbie Aguirre         Lubbock  TX    51         1 F 
50-54  29:24     9:48/M
76        Bill Felton            Lubbock  TX    77         1 M 
70-99  29:28     9:49/M
77        Benjamin Midkiff       Lubbock  TX    30         4 M 
30-34  29:39     9:53/M
78        Erin Dulin             Shallowater  TX33         4 F 
30-34  29:46     9:55/M
79        Angela Jacobs          Lubbock  TX    35         6 F 
10-99  29:59     10:00/M
80        Amanda Williams        Lubbock  TX    26         3 F 
25-29  29:59     10:00/M
81        Rodney Smith           Lubbock  TX    51         3 M 
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10-99  30:00     10:00/M
82        Annette Hodge          Sundown  TX    51         2 F 
50-54  30:19     10:06/M
83        Tim Cotton             Littlefield  TX51         6 M 
50-54  30:33     10:11/M
84        Patricia Bird          Vail  AZ       36         3 F 
35-39  30:36     10:12/M
85        Calvin Dement          Sundown  TX    13         7 M 
13-15  30:45     10:15/M
86        Lee Handlin            Lubbock  TX    43         5 F 
40-44  30:48     10:16/M
87        Matthew Armstrong      Lubbock  TX    29         4 M 
25-29  30:58     10:19/M
88        Dian Alonzo            Lubbock  TX    49         1 F 
45-49  31:02     10:21/M
89        Stella Luera           Olton  TX      54         3 F 
50-54  31:02     10:21/M
90        Lindsey Lewallen       Lubbock  TX    18         2 F 
16-19  31:12     10:24/M
91        Jay Dulin              Shallowater  TX37         4 M 
10-99  31:26     10:29/M
92        Amy Paiva              Brownfield  TX 40         6 F 
40-44  31:33     10:31/M
93        Bill Gelber            Lubbock  TX    53         7 M 
50-54  31:35     10:32/M
94        Heather Nokes          Lubbock  TX    36         4 F 
35-39  31:36     10:32/M
95        Susan Lewallen         Lubbock  TX    44         7 F 
40-44  31:47     10:36/M
96        John Pitman            Lubbock  TX    43         8 M 
40-44  31:55     10:38/M
97        Paul Gaschen           Lubbock  TX    46         6 M 
45-49  32:02     10:41/M
98        Jessica Smith          Lubbock  TX    31         5 F 
30-34  32:11     10:44/M
99        Isaac Munoz            Lubbock  TX    57         5 M 
10-99  32:21     10:47/M
100       Jonathan Byrd          Abernathy  TX  30         6 M 
10-99  32:24     10:48/M
101       Holly Snodgrass        Lubbock  TX    42         8 F 
40-44  32:32     10:51/M
102       Mario Jimenez          Lubbock  TX    51         8 M 
50-54  32:32     10:51/M
103       Veronica Davy          Friendswood  TX35         5 F 
35-39  32:45     10:55/M
104       William Pendleton      Lubbock  TX    32         7 M 
10-99  32:49     10:56/M
105       Debbie Roman           Lubbock  TX    56         1 F 
55-59  33:00     11:00/M
106       Dayton Castro          Lubbock  TX    24         8 F 
10-99  33:19     11:06/M
107       Carolyn Emre           Lubbock  TX    52         4 F 
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50-54  33:30     11:10/M
108       Tyler Perez            Lubbock  TX    16        10 M 
16-19  33:35     11:12/M
109       Emmanuel Ramirez       Lubbock  TX    28         5 M 
25-29  33:36     11:12/M
110       Romie Juarez           Lubbock  TX    29         4 F 
25-29  34:02     11:21/M
111       Ricky Russell          Wolfforth  TX  55         4 M 
55-59  34:46     11:35/M
112       Alex Hernandez         Lubbock  TX    47         7 M 
45-49  34:55     11:38/M
113       Selena Thompson        Lubbock  TX    31         9 F 
10-99  35:14     11:45/M
114       Lisa Reimer            Loop  TX       34         6 F 
30-34  35:21     11:47/M
115       Jessica Brown          Lubbock  TX    26        10 F 
10-99  35:36     11:52/M
116       Joye Hudson            Wolfforth  TX  23        11 F 
10-99  35:45     11:55/M
117       Kathy Owens            Mckinney  TX   30         7 F 
30-34  35:55     11:58/M
118       Cathy Hudson           Wolfforth  TX  45         2 F 
45-49  36:01     12:00/M
119       Teresa Munoz           Lubbock  TX    58         2 F 
55-59  36:09     12:03/M
120       Justin Holcombe        Brownfield  TX 24         3 M 
20-24  37:01     12:20/M
121       Jennifer Bennett       Brownfield  TX 26         5 F 
25-29  37:02     12:21/M
122       Brandon Holcombe       Brownfield  TX 30         8 M 
10-99  38:09     12:43/M
123       Steve Carter           Browfield  TX  49         8 M 
45-49  38:09     12:43/M
124       Barbara Wilkins        Lubbock  TX    51         5 F 
50-54  38:52     12:57/M
125       Barbara Dykes          Lubbock  TX    52         6 F 
50-54  38:56     12:59/M
126       Rick Lampe             Lubbock  TX    68         2 M 
65-69  39:31     13:10/M
127       Elizabet Alarcon       Muleshoe  TX   30        12 F 
10-99  39:46     13:15/M
128       Sheryl Russell         Wolfforth  TX  53         7 F 
50-54  40:08     13:23/M
129       Janis Waechter         Hobbs  NM      60         1 F 
60-99  41:13     13:44/M
130       Josie Aleman           Lubbock  TX    61         2 F 
60-99  42:01     14:00/M
131       Kim Smith              Lubbock  TX    49        13 F 
10-99  43:14     14:25/M
132       Gina German            Lubbock  TX    22         3 F 
20-24  43:17     14:26/M
133       Tristan Masto          Wolfforth  TX  28         6 F 
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25-29  46:08     15:23/M
134       Carol Felton           Lubbock  TX    69         3 F 
60-99  52:03     17:21/M

10 MILE OVERALL
July 04, 2012
Results By DH.WTRC

Place   Name                  City            Age        AG Place     
Time       Pace
1       Quent Bearden         Lubbock  TX     37         1-Male       
58:59      5:54/M
2       Ben Tanui             Lubbock  TX     36         1 M 
35-39    1:02:11    6:13/M
3       Justin Hesse          Brownfield  TX  31         1 M 
30-34    1:04:20    6:26/M
4       Joe Osterkamp         Muleshoe  TX    34         2 M 
30-34    1:06:44    6:40/M
5       Heath Pennell         Lubbock  TX     44         1 M 
40-44    1:09:59    7:00/M
6       Trent Early           Lubbock  TX     23         1 M 
20-24    1:12:00    7:12/M
7       Joshua Leyva          Lubbock  TX     32         3 M 
30-34    1:17:27    7:45/M
8       Tammy Moriearty       Lubbock  TX     38         1-Fem        
1:17:45    7:47/M
9       Allison Forsberg      Lubbock  TX     29         1 F 
25-29    1:17:53    7:47/M
10      Paul Pare             Lubbock  TX     50         1 M 
50-54    1:18:32    7:51/M
11      Andrew Allison        Lubbock  TX     31         4 M 
30-34    1:19:49    7:59/M
12      Cliff Lewallen        Lubbock  TX     48         1 M 
45-49    1:20:47    8:05/M
13      Brett Pikert          Wolforth        44         2 M 
40-44    1:21:21    8:08/M
14      Paul Darden           Sundown  TX     52         2 M 
50-54    1:22:30    8:15/M
15      Angie Sonnenberg      Lubbock  TX     33         1 F 
30-34    1:24:23    8:26/M
16      Gabriel Olivarez      Lubbock  TX     35         2 M 
35-39    1:25:01    8:30/M
17      Journee Cotton        Littlefield  TX 16         1 F 
16-19    1:25:17    8:32/M
18      Jonna Byars           Lubbock  TX     38         1 F 
35-39    1:26:58    8:42/M
19      Sonia Rodriguez       Lubbock  TX     31         2 F 
30-34    1:27:37    8:46/M
20      Jennifer Snead        Lubbock  TX     42         1 F 
40-44    1:28:55    8:54/M
21      Richard Shaw          Plainview  TX   50         3 M 
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50-54    1:29:21    8:56/M
22      Ginny McMinn          Lubbock  TX     32         3 F 
30-34    1:29:38    8:58/M
23      Amanda Boston         Lubbock  TX     28         2 F 
25-29    1:30:39    9:04/M
24      Scott Cain            Lubbock  TX     50         4 M 
50-54    1:30:53    9:05/M
25      Ben Boston            Lubbock  TX     27         1 M 
25-29    1:30:59    9:06/M
26      Ronnie Adams          Lubbock  TX     37         3 M 
35-39    1:31:44    9:10/M
27      Stephen Seitz         Clovis  NM      22         1 M 
16-99    1:32:06    9:13/M
28      Nathan Paden          Slaton  TX      44         2 M 
16-99    1:32:59    9:18/M
29      James Felts           Lubbock  TX     34         5 M 
30-34    1:33:41    9:22/M
30      Brent Adcock          Anton  TX       49         2 M 
45-49    1:33:55    9:24/M
31      Mandy Poklikuha       Lubbock  TX     34         4 F 
30-34    1:34:34    9:27/M
32      Tracy Suit            Lubbock  TX     42         2 F 
40-44    1:35:38    9:34/M
33      Jerry Adams           Lubbock  TX     36         3 M 
16-99    1:35:39    9:34/M
34      Jim Deaver            Lubbock  TX     54         4 M 
16-99    1:36:23    9:38/M
35      David Weaver          Lubbbock  TX    60         1 M 
60-64    1:37:10    9:43/M
36      Jimmy Waechter        Hobbs  NM       60         2 M 
60-64    1:37:19    9:44/M
37      Ron Appling           Plainview  TX   40         3 M 
40-44    1:38:21    9:50/M
38      Sergio Trevino        Lubbock  TX     43         4 M 
40-44    1:38:25    9:51/M
39      Wayne Frost           Midland  TX     58         1 M 
55-59    1:39:15    9:56/M
40      Zakri Redding         Lubbock  TX     23         2 M 
20-24    1:39:39    9:58/M
41      Lindsey Ring          Lubbock  TX     30         5 F 
30-34    1:39:54    9:59/M
42      Steve German          Lubbock  TX     55         2 M 
55-59    1:40:11    10:01/M
43      Amy McAlexander       Lubbock  TX     31         6 F 
30-34    1:41:05    10:07/M
44      Mike Strum            Carlsbad  NM    61         3 M 
60-64    1:42:11    10:13/M
45      Gwen Lappley          Lubbock  TX     50         1 F 
50-54    1:44:04    10:24/M
46      Taylor Richey         Gail  TX        19         2 F 
16-19    1:44:22    10:26/M
47      Gorden Jenkins        Lubbock  TX     71         1 M 
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70-99    1:45:33    10:33/M
48      Claudia Ramos         Lubbock  TX     26         3 F 
25-29    1:45:33    10:33/M
49      Crystal Salazar       Lubbock  TX     32         3 F 
16-99    1:46:01    10:36/M
50      Zach Long             Lubbock  TX     31         6 M 
30-34    1:47:11    10:43/M
51      Deloras Shubert       Midland  TX     44         3 F 
40-44    1:47:13    10:43/M
52      Alexis Roberts        Lubbock  TX     27         4 F 
25-29    1:47:44    10:46/M
53      Shannon Owens         Lubbock  TX     36         2 F 
35-39    1:47:46    10:47/M
54      Jim Thompson          Plainview  TX   57         3 M 
55-59    1:51:45    11:11/M
55      Kaci Cechan           Lubbock  TX     28         5 F 
25-29    1:55:10    11:31/M
56      Ann Hodges            Wolfforth  TX   55         1 F 
55-59    1:56:10    11:37/M
57      Marty Adcock          Anton  TX       51         2 F 
50-54    1:56:45    11:41/M
58      James Livermore       Lubbock  TX     65         1 M 
65-69    1:57:22    11:44/M
59      Val Jordan            Lubbock  TX     32         7 F 
30-34    2:01:16    12:08/M
60      Etta Mayer            Lubbock  TX     63         1 F 
60-99    2:09:38    12:58/M
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